03/09/2020

DDI OPEN 2020

Friday 9:00 am

Bowler Name

B Singles
Reg.
Place Number
1 29
2 126
3 143
4 108
5 28
6 50
7 151
8 109
9 143
10 57
10 179
12 56
13 122
14 148
15 176
15 124
17 148
18 122
19 29
20 108
20 240
22 149
22 47
24 106
25 125
25 50
27 126
28 136
29 95
30 143
31 237
32 149
33 107
34 107
34 104
36 103
36 28
36 104
36 122
40 40
41 16
42 144
43 145
44 146
45 40
45 58
47 39
47 148
47 33
50 145

MATT BRANNAN
KELLY RAINEY
JASON ORR

CLAY JONES

STAN MAGDON
MICHAEL JOHNSON
AARON ERNST
JOSH RONDINO
TERRANCE REEVES
TIMOTHY GARCIA
HIRIN HODGES
DARREL MADEWELL
DYLAN DUPREE
HAILEY SHIVES
DAVE PAFFUMI
RAYMOND COCHRAN
TERRY ROEDELL
KEN JAROSZ
DONNIE WEBB

JOHN MANTELL
JOHN JOHANSEN
VINCENT MOJZAK
DALE GERNHARD
DARNELL LOGAN
ED BAKLE

SHELDON FRYE
DERIC MORRIS
SAMUEL CARL
WILLIE ERVIN

JOSH LYONS
LARRY WALDRON
BILL PAOLELLO
JUSTIN GIBBONS
TOM BELLINER
CHRIS BAKER
KEITH WHITE JR
NOAH CASTLEBERRY
DANIEL BRYANT
DONALD DUPREE II
CHRISTIAN BROOKS
JOHNTOLERII

DAN YOUNG

JAY RIMES JR
JIMMY GLISSON
WILLIAM T CALDWELL
JACOB STRENGTH
DWIGHT MURRELL
TIM SHIVES

TRA RATLIFF
DOMINIC COSTANZO

Page 1

Tournement: Resullis — Seretieh Resullt

Lanes 1-24

City, State ZIP

Total

LAKELAND, FL 33803

)

1

1

779
770
763
746
745
743
732
726
724

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 723

DAPHNE, AL 36526

1

723
719
711
710
709
709
706
704
700
695
695
694
694
693
692
692
688
687
685
683
682
681
679
676
676
675
675
675
675
674
673
672
670
667
665
665
664
664
664
661
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Tournement Resulis = Henelican Resul

B Singles

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 74 CARLENE WALKER , 537 780
2 29 MATT BRANNAN , 779 779
3 57 TIMOTHY GARCIA MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 723 777
4 143 JASON ORR LAKELAND, FL 33803 763 772
5 126 KELLY RAINEY , 770 770
6 95 WILLIE ERVIN , 685 766
7 108 CLAY JONES , 746 746
8 28 STAN MAGDON , 745 745
9 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 743 743
10 122 DYLAN DUPREE , 711 738
11 148 HAILEY SHIVES , 710 737
12 96 TYIECE COX , 578 734
13 151 AARON ERNST , 732 732
14 56 DARREL MADEWELL , 719 731
15 99 MAXIMO MALDONADO , 655 727
15 237 LARRY WALDRON , 682 727
17 109 JOSH RONDINO , 726 726
18 143 TERRANCE REEVES , 724 724
19 179 HIRIN HODGES , 723 723
20 122 KEN JAROSZ , 704 722
21 125 ED BAKLE , 692 719
22 124 RAYMOND COCHRAN , 709 712
23 72 KENNETH MITCHELL , 578 710
24 23 EARLINE VEGA , 574 709
24 176 DAVE PAFFUMI , 709 709
24 129 LOUIS ROBINSON , 652 709
27 148 TERRY ROEDELL , 706 706
28 54 KENNY BARNES , 602 701
29 58 JAMES WASHINGTON , 661 700
29 29 DONNIE WEBB , 700 700
31 24 BILL HARWOOD , 564 699
32 100 HARRY TATUM , 587 695
32 108 JOHN MANTELL , 695 695
32 240 JOHN JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 695 695
35 149 VINCENT MOJZAK , 694 694
35 96 MICHAEL COOK , 625 694
35 122 CHRISROSS , 640 694
35 47 DALE GERNHARD , 694 694
39 103 KEITHWHITE JR , 675 693
39 106 DARNELL LOGAN , 693 693
41 50 SHELDON FRYE , 692 692
42 148 TIM SHIVES , 664 691
43 150 DAVID MONTANYE , 609 690
43 151 KARLA ERNST , 639 690
43 123 GARY BRADBERRY , 513 690
46 59 CHRIS CARTER , 565 688
46 126 DERIC MORRIS , 688 688
48 61 EDDIE GURGANUS , 573 687
48 136 SAMUEL CARL , 687 687
50 64 DAVID SMITH , 524 686
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ToUuMmeEment: Resullis = Resuil
“*" Doubles
Reg.
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total
1 240 P.HOFFMAN/J. JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1464
2 176 D.PAFFUMI/B. FOX GERALDINE, AL 1401
3 132 D. DICKSON/B. BROWN FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1399
4 107 J. RONDINO/J. GIBBONS LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1394
5 99 A. BEAVER/P. MOORE FORTSON, GA 31808 1390
6 46 B. QUANDT/D. PROULX MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1383
7 151 A. ERNST/K. ERNST LAKELAND, FL 33803 1376
8 29 D. STOJAK/M. BRANNAN PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 1371
9 126 J. ROBISON/T. KERWELL FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1366
10 47 J. STUNTZ/D. GERNHARD MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1365
11 177 J. ATKINSON/N. GATEWOOD GERALDINE, AL 1361
12 53 S.PATCH JR/O. ROMAN DALEVILLE, AL 36322 1356
13 124 E. COCHRAN/R. COCHRAN FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1343
14 237 L. WALDRON/R. BOOTH MARIANNA, FL 32446 1336
15 143 J. LYONS/J. SPARKS LAKELAND, FL 33803 1322
16 108 A.JONES/C. JONES LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1321
17 62 K.SHORT/S. ARCHOR SUMITON, AL 35148 1298
18 134 N.HAYNES/C. HAYNES FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1295
18 123 G.DUPREE/J. BOBBITT FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1295
20 272 A. DELACERDA/Z. BAER MCCOMB, MS 39648 1292
21 125 E. BAKLE/D. GERNHARD FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1289
22 145 D. COSTANZO/F. NOTAR LAKELAND, FL 33803 1283
23 177 J. SMITH JR/J. JOHNSON SR GERALDINE, AL 1280
24 100 C.BROWN/J. LEATHEM HUDSON, FL 34667 1278
25 28 M. RAYLAND/S. MAGDON PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 1277
26 240 M. HUGHES/S. SCHILLING DAPHNE, AL 36526 1276
27 179 S. SMITH/H. HODGES FLOWERY BRANCH, GA 30542 1273
28 143 T.REEVES/). ORR LAKELAND, FL 33803 1267
29 107 B. COOKI/T. BELLINER LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1262
30 145 J.RIMES JRA. KEITH LAKELAND, FL 33803 1260
31 109 M. SIMMASOUK/J. RONDINO LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1257
32 29 D. WEBB/G. CHAMBLESS PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 1254
32 104 C.BAKER/D. BRYANT AUBURN, AL 36879 1254
34 40 D. MEEKS/C. BROOKS BIRMINGHAM, AL 35206 1252
35 176 J. JOHNSON JR/D. BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 1250
36 146 T.CREWS/T. LITTLE LAKELAND, FL 33803 1246
36 126 P.HART/R. WAGNER FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1246
38 126 D. MORRIS/K. RAINEY FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1241
39 108 B. RUTLEDGE/D. HUBBARD LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1238
40 50 S.FRYE/M.JOHNSON MILNER, GA 30257 1231
41 148 J.KIRK/R. BARBER LAKELAND, FL 33803 1226
41 96 T.COX/L.COX TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 1226
43 144 D. ROSENKRANZ/M. ROSENKRANTZ LAKELAND, FL 33803 1225
44 145 J. SMITH/E. SMITH LAKELAND, FL 33803 1223
45 127 T.FREEMAN/K. JOHNS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1222
46 124 J. CALHOOON/B. PETTIBONE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1221
47 50 D.HUNNICUTT JR/M. COLLIER MILNER, GA 30257 1220
48 16 D. DEAN/D. FRANKS SMYRNA, GA 30080 1218
49 148 T.ROEDELL/T. SHIVES LAKELAND, FL 33803 1216
49 106 W. WELLMAKER/D. LOGAN LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1216
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Tourmement Resullis = Henclicen Resullk

“*" Doubles
Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 126 J. ROBISON/T. KERWELL FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1366 1468
2 240 P.HOFFMAN/J. JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1464 1464
3 151 A.ERNST/K. ERNST LAKELAND, FL 33803 1376 1427
4 99 A. BEAVER/P. MOORE FORTSON, GA 31808 1390 1417
5 96 T.COX/L.COX TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 1226 1403
6 176 D.PAFFUMI/B. FOX GERALDINE, AL 1401 1401
7 132 D. DICKSON/B. BROWN FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1399 1399
8 46 B. QUANDT/D. PROULX MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1383 1398
9 124 E.COCHRAN/R. COCHRAN FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1343 1397
10 107 J. RONDINO/J. GIBBONS LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1394 1394
11 51 K.ANGER/R. WELCH ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 1110 1383
12 237 L. WALDRON/R. BOOTH MARIANNA, FL 32446 1336 1381
13 240 M.HUGHES/S. SCHILLING DAPHNE, AL 36526 1276 1375
14 53 S. PATCH JR/O. ROMAN DALEVILLE, AL 36322 1356 1374
15 29 D.STOJAK/M. BRANNAN PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 1371 1371
16 47 J. STUNTZ/D. GERNHARD MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1365 1365
17 56 D.BELL/D. MADEWELL DALEVILLE, AL 36322 1163 1361
17 177 J. ATKINSON/N. GATEWOOD GERALDINE, AL 1361 1361
17 50 D.HUNNICUTT JR/M. COLLIER MILNER, GA 30257 1220 1361
20 151 J. HAIR/J. SCHLOEMER LAKELAND, FL 33803 1200 1344
21 62 K.SHORT/S. ARCHOR SUMITON, AL 35148 1298 1340
22 108 A.JONES/C. JONES LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 1321 1339
23 62 S.HAGGARD/B. CURTIS SUMITON, AL 35148 881 1331
23 272 A. DELACERDA/Z. BAER MCCOMB, MS 39648 1292 1331
25 136 M. HEMESATH/S. CARL FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1193 1328
26 143 J. LYONS/J. SPARKS LAKELAND, FL 33803 1322 1322
26 94 J. MIXON/J. MCKINNEY TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 1076 1322
28 59 T.TORENO/M. TORENO STOCKBRIDGE, GA 30281 1053 1320
29 45 R.SLAUGHTER/R. BEASLEY COLUMBIA, GA 31907-6216 1214 1319
30 14 J. WENDELSCHAEFER/S. CONDIT MIDLAND, GA 31820 1123 1318
31 125 E.BAKLE/D. GERNHARD FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1289 1316
32 48 A. BROWN/L. SHAFFER MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1079 1313
33 134 N.HAYNES/C. HAYNES FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1295 1310
34 145 J. SMITH/E. SMITH LAKELAND, FL 33803 1223 1307
35 14 R.LITTLE/G. COLLINS MIDLAND, GA 31820 1107 1305
35 100 H. TATUM/A. DENSON HUDSON, FL 34667 1110 1305
37 96 T.COOK/M. COOK TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 1146 1302
38 100 C. BROWN/. LEATHEM HUDSON, FL 34667 1278 1299
38 124 J. CALHOOON/B. PETTIBONE FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1221 1299
40 123 G.DUPREE/J. BOBBITT FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 1295 1295
41 34 P.SINGLETON/K. ROSS MCCOMB, MS 39648 1086 1293
42 146 T.CREWS/T. LITTLE LAKELAND, FL 33803 1246 1291
42 150 R.CLEMENTS/L. LAYMAN LAKELAND, FL 33803 1201 1291
44 145 D.COSTANZO/F. NOTAR LAKELAND, FL 33803 1283 1286
45 95 B. BAILEY/K. BAILEY TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 996 1284
45 8 W.SCHULTZ/T. DEROCHE BOGUE CHITTO, MS 1149 1284
45 26 M.HARPERK. PITTS PENSACOLA, FL 32507 1155 1284
45 49 J. ARMSTRONG/J. LEUGERS MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 1185 1284
49 64 J.RIGSBY/D. SMITH SUMITON, AL 35148 939 1281
50 177 J. SMITH JR/J. JOHNSON SR GERALDINE, AL 1280 1280
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ToUuMmeEment: Resullis = Resuil
& Teams
Reg.

Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total

1 176 FORTUNE BONUS GERALDINE, AL 3319
2 122 FWB BOWL 1 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3288
3 175 SPLITTING ACES GERALDINE, AL 3232
4 110 6 GEORGIA CREW 6 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3203
5 239 6 KINDEL LANES 6 MARIANNA, FL 32446 3201
6 177 DOUBLE DOWN GERALDINE, AL 3177
7 107 2 GEORGIA CREW 2 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3155
8 29 S.O.L.2 PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 3153
9 143 1 HALF TON OF FUN 1 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3139
9 174 YO!11 GERALDINE, AL 3139
11 132 3 HEY JR PRO SHOP 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3134
12 272 PAPPY'S CATERING MCCOMB, MS 39648 3127
13 273 1 NEXT GEN PRO SHOP 1 GAUTIER, MS 3093
14 150 KIRKS OB 3 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3085
14 237 4 KINDEL LANES 4 MARIANNA, FL 32446 3085
16 153 SPARKS CONSTRUCTION LAKELAND, FL 33803 3074
17 125 FWB BOWL 4 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3060
18 152 3 HALF TON OF FUN 3 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3042
19 157 KIRKS OB 6 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3041
20 130 1HEYJRPRO SHOP 1 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3040
21 112 8 GEORGIA CREW 8 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3013
22 131 2 HEY JR PRO SHOP 2 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3012
23 234 1 KINDEL LANES 1 MARIANNA, FL 32446 3006
24 156 KIRKS OB 5 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2999
25 67 11 HAUN CONTRACTORS 11 SUMITON, AL 35148 2994
25 180 FINAL NOTICE 2 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA 30542 2994
27 145 1 WE'VE BEEN FRAMED 1 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2991
28 111 7 GEORGIA CREW 7 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 2981
29 179 FINAL NOTICE 1 FLOWERY BRANCH, GA 30542 2977
30 33 TAMERS MCCOMB, MS 39648 2972
31 124 FWB BOWL 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2966
32 62 4 HAUN CONTRACTORS 4 SUMITON, AL 35148 2963
33 126 FWB BOWL 5 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2962
34 16 DEADWOOD SMYRNA, GA 30080 2944
35 155 4 HALF TON OF FUN 4 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2942
36 133 4 HEY JR PRO SHOP 4 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2933
36 243 FIVE NAMES MOBILE, AL 2933
38 44 BIGTYMERS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35206 2922
39 235 2 KINDEL LANES 2 MARIANNA, FL 32446 2919
40 25 INITTOWINIT PENSACOLA, FL 32507 2913
41 109 5GEORGIA CREW 5 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 2912
42 106 1 GEORGIA CREW 1 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 2904
43 42 BIGTYMERS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35206 2900
44 108 3 GEORGIA CREW 3 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 2898
45 50 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA 30257 2890
46 93 10TH FRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2878
47 8 RUTHLESS BOGUE CHITTO, MS 2872
48 149 KIRKS OB 2 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2866
49 151 KIRKS OB 4 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2853
50 28 SO.L.1 PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 2851
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Tourmement Resullis = Henclicen Resullk
& Teams
Reg. Series
Place Number Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 122 FWB BOWL 1 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3288 3333
2 176 FORTUNE BONUS GERALDINE, AL 3319 3319
3 150 KIRKS OB 3 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3085 3316
4 72 MENS WITH A PLAN ORLANDO, FL 32811 2843 3302
5 33 TAMERS MCCOMB, MS 39648 2972 3296
6 67 11 HAUN CONTRACTORS 11 SUMITON, AL 35148 2994 3282
7 110 6 GEORGIA CREW 6 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3203 3263
8 272 PAPPY'S CATERING MCCOMB, MS 39648 3127 3262
9 32 THE STRUGGLES MCCOMB, MS 39648 2467 3253
10 68 12 HAUN CONTRACTORS 12 SUMITON, AL 35148 2849 3248
11 8 RUTHLESS BOGUE CHITTO, MS 2872 3241
12 175 SPLITTING ACES GERALDINE, AL 3232 3232
13 64 7 HAUN CONTRACTORS 7 SUMITON, AL 35148 2231 3227
14 112 8 GEORGIA CREW 8 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3013 3217
15 157 KIRKS OB 6 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3041 3212
15 132 3 HEY JR PRO SHOP 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3134 3212
17 66 9 HAUN CONTRACTORS 9 SUMITON, AL 35148 2794 3202
18 239 6 KINDEL LANES 6 MARIANNA, FL 32446 3201 3201
19 24 BUCKETS OBEER MARY ESTHER, FL 32569 2649 3192
20 14 THE HAMBONES MIDLAND, GA 31820 2687 3179
21 177 DOUBLE DOWN GERALDINE, AL 3177 3177
22 96 4 THE SWEEPERS 4 TUSCALOOSA, AL 35401 2724 3171
23 65 8HAUN CONTRACTORS 8 SUMITON, AL 35148 2675 3170
24 61 3 HAUN CONTRACTORS 3 SUMITON, AL 35148 2539 3166
25 60 2 HAUN CONTRACTORS 2 SUMITON, AL 35148 2707 3163
26 124 FWBBOWL 3 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2966 3161
27 237 A4KINDEL LANES 4 MARIANNA, FL 32446 3085 3157
28 107 2 GEORGIA CREW 2 LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3155 3155
29 29 S.O.L.2 PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 3153 3153
30 50 CANCER SUCKS MILNER, GA 30257 2890 3151
31 143 1 HALF TON OF FUN 1 LAKELAND, FL 33803 3139 3148
32 133 4 HEY JR PRO SHOP 4 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2933 3146
33 51 FERMENTERS ENTERPRISE, AL 36330 2498 3140
34 174 YO!11 GERALDINE, AL 3139 3139
35 271 JUST HERE FOR THE FUN PENSACOLA, FL 32507 2372 3122
36 235 2 KINDEL LANES 2 MARIANNA, FL 32446 2919 3120
37 69 14 HAUN CONTRACTORS 14 SUMITON, AL 35148 2697 3117
38 153 SPARKS CONSTRUCTION LAKELAND, FL 33803 3074 3113
38 55 OOPS! DALEVILLE, AL 36322 2543 3113
40 136 8HEY JR PRO SHOP 8 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2824 3112
41 131 2HEY JR PRO SHOP 2 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3012 3105
42 16 DEADWOOD SMYRNA, GA 30080 2944 3097
43 273 1NEXT GEN PRO SHOP 1 GAUTIER, MS 3093 3096
44 52 BANDIT LISMAN, AL 36912 2669 3095
45 92 1STFRAME MIRAMAR BEACH, FL 32550 2707 3094
45 127 FWB BOWL 6 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2524 3094
47 151 KIRKS OB 4 LAKELAND, FL 33803 2853 3093
48 42 BIGTYMERS 4 BIRMINGHAM, AL 35206 2900 3092
49 102 GRUMPY OLD MEN CANTENMENT, FL 32533 2796 3090
50 125 FWB BOWL 4 FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3060 3087
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Tournement Resulis = Henelican Resul

&% All Event HDCP

Reg. Series

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP
1 143 TERRANCE REEVES , 2216 2216

2 29 MATT BRANNAN , 2204 2204

3 122 DYLAN DUPREE , 2048 2129

4 151 AARON ERNST , 2119 2119

5 176 DAVE PAFFUMI , 2093 2093

6 96 TANEEZIA COOK , 1826 2087

7 72 KENNETH MITCHELL , 1685 2081

8 124 BRIAN PETTIBONE , 1916 2069

9 96 TYIECE COX , 1591 2059

9 73 TIM WALKER , 1951 2059

11 28 STAN MAGDON , 2056 2056
11 32 JIMMY SMITH , 1894 2056
13 56 DARREL MADEWELL , 2012 2048
14 51 RANDY WELCH , 1668 2046
15 145 JASON SMITH , 2044 2044
16 33 TRARATLIFF , 1996 2041
17 74 CARLENE WALKER , 1309 2038
18 64 DAVID SMITH , 1549 2035
18 55 KLELL LAWRENCE , 1684 2035
20 50 SHELDON FRYE , 2031 2031
21 136 MARK HEMESATH , 1625 2030
22 40 WILLIAM MCPHERSON , 1705 2029
22 124 RAYMOND COCHRAN , 2020 2029
24 54 KENNY BARNES , 1730 2027
25 47 DALE GERNHARD , 2026 2026
26 146 JIMMY GLISSON , 2020 2020
27 107 JUSTIN GIBBONS , 2016 2016
28 107 JOSH RONDINO , 2014 2014
29 23 EARLINE VEGA , 1607 2012
30 126 KELLY RAINEY , 2009 2009
31 179 HIRIN HODGES , 2004 2004
32 97 CLIFFORD SMITH , 1785 2001
32 99 ASHLEY BEAVER FORTSON, GA 31808 1920 2001
34 61 EDDIE GURGANUS , 1658 2000
35 150 LANCE LAYMAN , 1861 1996
35 108 CLAY JONES , 1996 1996
37 150 ROBERT CLEMENTS , 1858 1993
37 132 BARRIBROWN , 1993 1993
37 136 SAMUEL CARL , 1993 1993
40 145 JAY RIMES JR , 1992 1992
41 177 NICK GATEWOOD , 1990 1990
42 151 KARLA ERNST , 1834 1987
43 240 JOHN JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1985 1985
43 51 KENT ANGER , 1544 1985
45 52 FRED DOZIER , 1614 1983
46 148 HAILEY SHIVES , 1901 1982
47 61 TRACY COLBURN , 1862 1979
47 176 BILLY FOX , 1979 1979
49 108 JOHN MANTELL , 1976 1976
50 50 DAVID HUNNICUTT JR , 1789 1969
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ToUuMmeEment: Resullis = Resuil
&% All Event SCRATCH
Reg.

Place Number Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total

1 143 TERRANCE REEVES ) 2216
2 29 MATT BRANNAN s 2204
3 151 AARON ERNST s 2119
4 176 DAVE PAFFUMI s 2093
5 28 STAN MAGDON , 2056
6 122 DYLAN DUPREE , 2048
7 145 JASON SMITH s 2044
8 50 SHELDON FRYE s 2031
9 47 DALE GERNHARD s 2026
10 146 JIMMY GLISSON s 2020
10 124 RAYMOND COCHRAN s 2020
12 107 JUSTIN GIBBONS ) 2016
13 107 JOSH RONDINO ) 2014
14 56 DARREL MADEWELL s 2012
15 126 KELLY RAINEY s 2009
16 179 HIRIN HODGES s 2004
17 108 CLAY JONES , 1996
17 33 TRARATLIFF s 1996
19 132 BARRI BROWN s 1993
19 136 SAMUEL CARL s 1993
21 145 JAY RIMES JR s 1992
22 177 NICK GATEWOOD s 1990
23 240 JOHN JOHANSEN DAPHNE, AL 36526 1985
24 176 BILLY FOX ) 1979
25 108 JOHN MANTELL s 1976
26 176 DUSTIN BEARDEN GERALDINE, AL 1960
27 107 TOM BELLINER s 1956
28 73 TIMWALKER , 1951
28 128 GREGORY HECK s 1951
28 123 JEFFREY BOBBITT s 1951
31 143 JOSH LYONS s 1950
32 176 JEFFREY JOHNSON JR s 1945
32 240 PAUL HOFFMAN s 1945
34 46 DERRICK PROULX s 1936
35 145 DOMINIC COSTANZO ) 1927
36 99 ASHLEY BEAVER FORTSON, GA 31808 1920
37 180 AMIZIAH SMITH s 1919
38 124 BRIAN PETTIBONE s 1916
39 29 DAVID STOJAK PRATTVILLE, AL 36066 1912
40 50 MICHAEL JOHNSON , 1904
41 16 JOHN TOLER Il s 1902
42 148 HAILEY SHIVES s 1901
43 60 JIMMY HAUN SUMITON, AL 35148 1899
43 177 JOHNNY ATKINSON s 1899
45 143 JASON ORR LAKELAND, FL 33803 1894
45 32 JIMMY SMITH s 1894
47 100 CEDRIC BROWN ) 1892
48 104 DANIEL BRYANT s 1887
49 122 KEN JAROSZ s 1883
50 122 DONALD DUPREE II 1882
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